Ladas

TUCKERS POINT

REAL ESTATE

B ERMUDA

Site Location

1A
1B
2A
2B
2C

Glebe Hill Sites 1 & 2

Glebe Hill Site 3

Paynter’s Hill Sites 1 -3
Paynter’s Hill Sites 4 — 5
Paynter’s Hill Site 9
Paynter’s Hill Site 8
Paynter’s Hill Site 4

South Road Site

Harrington Sound West Side
Harrington Sound East Side

Rosewood Tucker’s Point Resort

A
B
C

Hotel & Spa
Golf Club
Beach Club

Mid-Ocean Club



